
Last Name First Name Company Phone Email
Afghani Jim EPA Region 6 214-665-6613 afghani.jim@epa.gov
Anderson Greg Oncor 214-486-2681 glanderson@oncorgroup.com
Arnold Shannon Centex Construction 214-468-4226 sarnold@ccgmail.com
Been Perry SECO 512-463-1757 perry.been@cpa.state.tx.us
Bennett Rob Oncor 214-486-2032 rob_bennett@txu.com
Brunkenhoefer Ken Oncor 214-486-5547 brunkenhoefer@oncorgroup.com
Buehler Amanda Public Citizen 512-477-1155 abuehler@citizen.com
Correale Mike Solar Wind Technologies 972-727-2066
Daniel Frank Oncor 817-215-6647 fdaniel2@oncorgroup.com
Deaton Dan DOE Denver Regional Office 972-491-7276 dan.deaton@ee.doe.gov
Dennis Jerry DFW Airport 972-574-2412 jdennis@dfwairport.com
Dillard Jesse City of Dallas 214-670-3427 jdillard@ci.dallas.tx.us
Dohanich Francis UNT 940-566-2833 sonosync@yahoo.com
Doyle Michael Oncor 817-215-6084 mdoyle1@oncorgroup.com
Feldman Barry EPA 214-665-7439 feldman.larry@epa.gov
Feris Mitchell Feris Electric Co. 817-831-1288 mitchferis@earthlink.net
Frazier Ronne Oncor 817-459-7010 rrfrazier@oncorgroup.com
Gilbreath Traitt City of Corsicana 903-654-4803 tgilbreath@ci.corsicana.tx.us
Glover David Strategic Clean Energy 281-292-9329 dglover@strategiccleanenergy.com
Hagar Zaida City of Dallas 214-670-5381 zhagar@hotmail.com
Hamilton John City of Weatherford 817-598-4203 jhamilton@ci.weatherford.tx.us
Hodapp Rusty DFW Airport 972-574-8470 rhodapp@dfwairport.com
Hoffner John CSG 512-327-6830 x 105 john.hoffner@csgrp.com
Jacobson Malcolm Strategic Clean Energy 281-356-4043 mjacobson@strategiccleanenergy.com
Kelly Patrick EPA - Region 6 214-665-7316 kelly.patrick@epa.gov
Kerr David City of Plano Fire Department 972-941-7427 davidk@plano.gov
Kroupa Delbert Self Investor 361-463-6015 dkroupa@yahoo.com
Kuo James GSA 817-978-4454 james.kuo@gsa.gov
Leypoldt Mark TI 972-927-3042 m-leypoldt@ti.com
Linville Jim TCEQ 512-239-1261 jlinvill@tceq.state.tx.us
Miller Walter Oncor 817-459-7027 wmiller1@oncorgroup.com
Myers Mike Aspen Systems 512-280-7569 mmyers@aspensys.com
Nelson Ray C&C Engineering 972-680-2164 rayn31@cs.com
Nesbitt Gary Carrollton Fire 972-466-3210 gary.nesbitt@cityofcarrollton.com
Reed Danny Fort Worth 817-871-6143
Semmes Doug Green Mountain Energy 817-368-9387 doug.semmes@greenmountain.com



Sheridan Dennis APP 972-369-6300 ad@sheridan.com
Smart Richard UNT 214-244-7224 rfs0010@unt.edu
Stewart Jake UNT 940-384-0727 jakestew@charter.net
Trimarchi Mark GSA 817-978-2553 mark.trimarchi@gsa.gov
Wade Peggy US EPA 214-665-7247 wade.peggy@epa.gov
Ward Paul City of South Lake 817-481-5564 pward@ci.southlake.tx.us


